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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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ROUND    4 MATCH    22 201511022-21-1/1
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   C

MATCH   22

201511022-14-1/2

Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

22/07/2015  16:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ALVAREZ Felipe

VELIZ Jose

MARTINEZ Camilo

VALENZUELA Victor

FRANCO.B.Ismael.

ADEMA Andres

GUTIERREZ Daniel

AYALA Daniel

VALENZUEELA J.

FLORES Luciano

SALAS Juan Pablo

CANTON Matias

HERRERA Nicolas

LOPEZ Rodolfo

PANIAGUA Luca

BARCHIEZI Vincenzo

ALVAREZ Felipe

CANTON Matias

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Thr.

Brk.

Thr.
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Brk.

Wing

Shot
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Field

Shot
No. Name

CHILE(CHI)

(COURT PLAYER)
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 36.4%

 66.7%

 40.0%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 85.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:31:54

00:37:54

00:28:40

00:16:36

00:34:02

00:13:36

00:13:51

00:44:04

00:19:47

00:40:12

00:29:48

00:28:04

00:03:32

00:13:31

00:29:05

00:16:37

00:31:54

00:28:04

TIME

Copyright: 22/07/2015IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft18:02:30



2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   C

MATCH   22

201511022-14-2/2

Uberaba-Centro Olimpico

22/07/2015  16:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

SALMON Julien

TRAORE Gueido

BILLANT Florian

SAKO Adama

KEITA Mahamadou

SAIDANI A.

DUPUY Quentin

SERI Rudy

TOURNAT Nicolas

MEYER Julien

MARESCOT Johanne

NIETO Nicolas

DELECROIX Floria

CARDINAL Youenn

JOUMEL Sebastien

SALMON Julien

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

9

12

4

8

1

4

2

2

1

1

10

14

7

8

1

4

 90.0%

 85.7%
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100.0%
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100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

01:00:00

00:33:16

00:27:20

00:28:41

00:25:05

00:27:54

00:18:31

00:27:54

00:12:45

00:00:00

00:12:01

00:27:55

00:34:15

00:30:51

00:34:02

01:00:00

TIME

FRANCE(FRA)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   4 MATCH   22 201511022-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ALVAREZ Felipe 3 VELIZ Jose 4 MARTINEZ Camilo 5 VALENZUELA Victor 6 FRANCO.B.Ismael. 7 ADEMA Andres 8 GUTIERREZ Daniel 10 AYALA Daniel 

13 VALENZUEELA J. 14 FLORES Luciano 15 SALAS Juan Pablo 16 CANTON Matias 22 HERRERA Nicolas 26 LOPEZ Rodolfo 27 PANIAGUA Luca 86 BARCHIEZI 

FRANCE

 1 SALMON Julien  3 TRAORE Gueido  5 BILLANT Florian  8 SAKO Adama  9 KEITA Mahamadou  10 SAIDANI A.  11 DUPUY Quentin  14 SERI Rudy

 15 TOURNAT Nicolas  16 MEYER Julien  17 MARESCOT  18 NIETO Nicolas  19 DELECROIX Floria  29 CARDINAL Youenn  35 JOUMEL Sebastien  

CHILE
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 1 ALVAREZ Felipe
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 1 SALMON Julien

 

 

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 
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